City of Los Angeles Responsible Banking Investment Monitoring Program For Investment Banks

Investment banks providing City investment banking services or seeking City investment banking business must complete and submit this form no later than July 1st of each year to the City Administrative Officer to comply with Chapter 5.1, Section 20.95.1 of the Los Angeles Administrative Code.

Contact Information:

Siebert Brandford Shank & Co., L.L	. C .		
Name of Financial Institution			
523 West Sixth Street, Suite 703	Los Angeles	CA	90014
Street Address	City	State	Zip Code
Lisa Smith, Managing Director/Head		Oldio	Zip Code
Contact Person Name and Title	or west region		
213-587-7402	lsmith@sbscc	.com	
Telephone No.	Email Address		
Please answer the following questions for to the second se			thin the City limite?
Yes <u>x</u> No If yes, please com	plete the attached for	orm.	till the City liftits?
 Did your firm provide any scholars Yes No x 	ship awards to resid	dents of the C	ity of Los Angeles?
a. How many scholarshipb. What was the total value	s were awarded? ue of the awarded so	cholarships?	
 Does your firm have internal policy designated as "women owned," "res No x If yes, please proving the pro	minority owned " or	"disabled" bu	ntractors which are siness enterprises?
CERTIFICATION UN	IDER PENALTY OF	RPERJURY	
I certify under penalty of perjury that I have form and the responses contained in the for have provided full and complete answers to response to this form is true and accurate to	orm and on all the a to each question, ar	attachments. I	further certify that I
Lisa Smith, Managing Director Print Name, Title	Spesa Smit		8/12/14
Till Name, Tille	Signature		Date

PLEASE SEND THE ORIGINAL SIGNED FORM TO THE ADDRESS BELOW AND EMAIL A COPY TO CAO.DEBT@LACITY.ORG.

Office of the City Administrative Officer 200 North Main St. Room 1500 Los Angeles, CA 90012 Attention: Debt Management Group

Attachment for Question #1 - Responsible Banking Investment Monitoring Program for Investment Banks

Name of Charitable Organization	Туре		Amount (\$)	
Community Engagement Foundation, Inc	Community Development	\$	5,000.00	
United Negro College Fund	Education & Literacy	\$	2,000.00	
Community Engagement Foundation	Community Development	\$	2,000.00	
The MLK Community Health Foundation	Healthercare - General	\$	2,500.00	